Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 12/02/2023 1:18 PM
February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open Sanction No: 23.23
1ith & 12th February Final Results

Service Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 16 7 SO
Master
] 16 Ede, Brandan CTSC 859 230 236 106 172 115
2 21 Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 840 227 231 103 161 118
A Grade
1 5 Flett, Glenn CTSC 842 225 239 102 157 119
2 4 Ting, Laurie CT8E 827 227 237 89 157 117
B Grade
1 13 Armstrong, Ian RPC 778 172 223 104 171 108
Roy Facey
NRC03185
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 12/02/2023 1:18 PM
February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open Sanction No: 23.23
11th & 12th February Final Results

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Master
1 16 Ede, Brandan CISE 879 232 237 114 177 119
2 21 Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 869 232 225 115 178 119
A Grade
= 1] 5 Flett, Glenn CTSC 864 227 233 111 176 117
2 4 Ting, Laurie CTSC 860 223 229 115 174 119
3 12 Facey, Roy Bwn 859 215 233 114 179 118
B Grade
1 13 Armstrong, lan RPC 831 204 232 111 170 114
C Grade
| 15 Mackay, Murray CTRE 619 199 159 40 113 108
D Grade
1 17 Korzeniewski, Jan CTSC 692 198 188 72 118 116
~~v Facey Roy Fa,
' 13185 NRC03 185
——e e 252 0n

www.cairnstargetshootingclub.com.au OpenWPlus




Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open
11th & 12th February

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL - Ne:

Master

12
I3

11

10
15

14
17

Name

Ting, Laurie
Longbottom, Jamie
Ede, Brandan

Facey, Roy

Armstrong, lan

Ryan, Noel

Ryan, Kerry
Mackay, Murray

Harriss, Chris

Korzeniewski, Jan

Rep

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

Bwn
RPC

CTSC

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC

Roy Facey
NRC03185

12, 2,23

-

Total

619
619
615

633
560

525
498

493
484

25

245
247
244

243
218

224

227
179

192
199
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25

139
134
133

142
113

115

115
86

118
72

10

141
140
139

140

109
141

132
124

12/02/2023 1:17 PM
Sanction No: 23.23
Final Results

7 SO

94 100
98 97

99

98
96

93

74
92

51
89
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 12/02/2023 12:17 PM
February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open Sanction No: 23.23
11th & 12th February Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 16 (4588) Ede, Brandan CTSC 1482 89 239-16 179-11 233-10 239-13 592-39
2 21 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 1465 75 238-18 179-9 230-4 235-9 583-35
3 12 (3925) Facey, Roy Bwn 1445 51 237-14 176-5 224-2 230-6 578-24
Master
1 4 (5335) Ting, Laurie CTSC 1453 74 235-15 175-12 231-6 234-13 578-28
2 5 (3140) Flett, Glenn CTSC 1451 62 235-14 177-6 231-5 229-7 579-30
Expert -
i 13 Armstrong, lan RPC 1392 37 235-14 175-5 199-0 227-6 556-12
Sharpshooter
1 14 Harriss, Chris CTSC 1298 28 223-5 174-7 167-1 210-1 524-14
Roy Facey
NRC03185
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 12/02/2023 12:17 PM

February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open Sanction No: 23.23
11ith & 12th February Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

Pl No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 RE
High Master ; ;
1 16 (4588) Ede, Brandan CTSC 1470 73 237-15 179-13 224-4 240-10 590-31
2 21 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 1463 67 239-18 174-3 231-7 236-9 583-30
Master
- 4 (5335) Ting, Laurie CTSC 0-0
Expert
1 13 Armstrong, lan RPC 1272 36 238-12 163-6 180-1 204-3 487-14
Marksman
1 14 Harriss, Chris CTSC 1258 13 219-2 156-0 162-0 200-1 521-10

Roy Facey
1iRC03185
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

11ith & 12th February

WA1500 Optical

Pl.  No. WA.No Name Rep
High Master
1 21 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC
2 16 (4588) Ede, Brandan CTSC
Master
- 4 (5335) Ting, Laurie . CTSC
Roy Facey
NRC03185

N\

February 2023 Service, WA1500, & ISSF Mini Open

Total Xs 1

12/02/2023 12:18 PM
Sanction No: 23.23
Final Results

1489 92 240-19 180-12 237-10 236-14 596-37

1486 94 239-21
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180-12 235-9 240-15 592-37
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